

USHJA National Championships Nov. 13-19, 2023 Las Vegas, NV

SNHSA is an affiliate organization of USHJA and is sending 14 Affiliate riders to represent SNHSA at this year's USHJA National Championships!

As a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, SNHSA manages the local hunter/jumper equestrian community horse shows and educational events. We count on sponsorships, memberships, donations and participation in the local horse show community to provide a fun and healthy sport to our membership.

We are reaching out to our members with an exciting sponsorship opportunity.

The Nationals Sponsorship is an opportunity to sponsor SNHSA riders that represent our local Nevada community at this year's National competition in Las Vegas.

This is a unique sponsorship opportunity because not only does it offer your business exposure at a local level, but you'll also have exposure in Las Vegas at the National Horse show with over 300 riders, their families and trainers.

Additionally, you'll be helping to make horse showing accessible for our SNHSA members in our community who would not be able to participate otherwise. When you sponsor SNHSA members qualified for Nationals, you are helping our riders represent our community and empowering them to have a presence at a National competition that would not otherwise be possible.

Below is a link with additional information. Though there are recommended levels, we appreciate sponsorship donations of any amount. You can complete your sponsorship <u>HERE</u>. (<u>Education & Opportunities – Sierra Nevada Horse Show Association</u> (<u>snhsa.org</u>)

Thank you for your consideration and please let me know if you have any questions about a tax-deductible donation!

USHJA Nationals Sponsorship deck

Online Nationals Sponsorship form

<u>USHJA Nationals Sponsorship pdf form</u> (email to <u>susanhhowe@gmail.com</u> or mail to SNHSA, P.O. Box 19322, Reno, NV 89511) <u>USHJA Nationals Sponsorship FILLABLE form</u> (safe to desktop, fill it out, save, then email it or print it out to send with payment) Zelle payment is available with no convenience fee: use <u>snhsa.treasurer@gmail.com</u>, (must email the pdf or fillable form to <u>susanhhowe@gmail.com</u>)

See 2023 SNHSA calendar 2023 SNHSA online Membership 2023 SNHSA Membership Form 2023 SNHSA Rule Book 2023 Rule Book Changes & Amendments



Stay in touch with SNHSA!

Facebook

- ~ Sierra Nevada Horse Show Association Family
- ~ Sierra Nevada Horse Show Association @SNHSANV

Instagram

~ snhsa_official

